
Mini-Course 15:15 > 2000
1 5021 Kaysen Loïc CAS M 2001 4'27
2 903 Rasqui Kevin Celtic M 2001
3 5011 Brandenburger Pit CAD M
4 964 Have Mara CAD F 2002
5 5006 Muller Liz F 2002
6 829 Schmit Chloé CAD F 2001
7 832 Schmit Yanna CAD F 2001
8 5028 Camporese Liz CAD F 2002
9 5003 Bertemes Gwendolynn-Sophie F 2002
10 5031 Perliz Anne IND F 2001
11 5032 Brusco Margaux IND F 2001
12 5008 Nilles Elin F 2003
13 5005 Miltgen Christian M 2001
14 5026 Sachsen Tom IND M 2002
15 5009 Rasqui Lara Celtic F 2004
16 5004 Kaysen Luke M 2005
17 5002 Berger Nilles Mia F 2004

Mini-Course 15:15 > 2000 (fém)
1 964 Have Mara CAD F 2002
2 5006 Muller Liz F 2002
3 829 Schmit Chloé CAD F 2001
4 832 Schmit Yanna CAD F 2001
5 5028 Camporese Liz CAD F 2002
6 5003 Bertemes Gwendolynn-Sophie F 2002
7 5031 Perliz Anne IND F 2001
8 5032 Brusco Margaux IND F 2001
9 5008 Nilles Elin F 2003
10 5009 Rasqui Lara Celtic F 2004
11 5002 Berger Nilles Mia F 2004

Mini-Course 15:15 > 2000 (masc)
1 5021 Kaysen Loïc CAS M 2001
2 903 Rasqui Kevin Celtic M 2001
3 5011 Brandenburger Pit CAD M
4 5005 Miltgen Christian M 2001
5 5026 Sachsen Tom IND M 2002
6 5004 Kaysen Luke M 2005

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 06.04.2008 à Dudelange
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Benjamin(e)s 15:25 (2000/1999)
1 306 Birchem Sam CAD M 1999 3'38
2 901 Mordiconi Lana CAB F 1999
3 457 Weber Mika CAD M 1999
4 5027 Muller Louis CSL M 2000
5 1768 Have Yana CAD F 1999
6 1212 Camporese Lea CAD F 1999
7 1727 Becker Jeff CAD M 1999
8 1289 Schmit Sacha CAD M 2000
9 5022 Gianni Alexandra CAD F 1999
10 1038 Gros Sven CAD M 2000
11 5024 Neiertz Cynthia IND F 1998
12 1050 Bidinger Joé CAD M 2000
13 1380 Meyer Tanja CAD F 1999
14 905 Michel Benny Celtic M 2000
15 5012 Miltgen Julie KARATE F 1999
16 5010 Kramer Sophie CAD F

Benjamines 15:25 (2000/1999)
1 901 Mordiconi Lana CAB F 1999
2 1768 Have Yana CAD F 1999
3 1212 Camporese Lea CAD F 1999
4 5022 Gianni Alexandra CAD F 1999
5 5024 Neiertz Cynthia IND F 1998
6 1380 Meyer Tanja CAD F 1999
7 5012 Miltgen Julie KARATE F 1999
8 5010 Kramer Sophie CAD F

Benjamins 15:25 (2000/1999)
1 306 Birchem Sam CAD M 1999
2 457 Weber Mika CAD M 1999
3 5027 Muller Louis CSL M 2000
4 1727 Becker Jeff CAD M 1999
5 1289 Schmit Sacha CAD M 2000
6 1038 Gros Sven CAD M 2000
7 1050 Bidinger Joé CAD M 2000
8 905 Michel Benny Celtic M 2000

Débutant(e)s 15:35 (1998/1997)
1 5018 Auer Michael CAD M 1997 3'53"0
2 5025 Fohl Noah CAD M 1997 3'58"1
3 765 Eydt Noemi CAD F 1997 4'07"6
4 5029 Eischen Elsa IND F 1998 4'10"0
5 722 Koch-Hames Max CAD M 1997 4'28"0
6 1278 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 1998 4'36"3
7 5013 Banne Felix CAD M 6'09"1

Débutantes 15:35 (1998/1997)
1 765 Eydt Noemi CAD F 1997 4'07"6
2 5029 Eischen Elsa IND F 1998 4'10"0
3 1278 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 1998 4'36"3

Débutants 15:35 (1998/1997)
1 5018 Auer Michael CAD M 1997 3'53"0
2 5025 Fohl Noah CAD M 1997 3'58"1
3 722 Koch-Hames Max CAD M 1997 4'28"0
4 5013 Banne Felix CAD M 6'09"1
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Scolaires masc./fém. 15:40 (1996/1995)
1 1724 Wampach Joe CAD M 1995 3'31"6
2 764 Edwards Nik CAD M 1996 3'32"4
3 651 Birchem Kevin CAD M 1996 3'33"0
4 1325 Zimmer Christopher CAEG M 1996 3'40"0
5 902 Michel Veronique Celtic F 1996 3'43"5
6 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 1995 3'50"8
7 886 Flies Nico CAD M 1995 4'01"6
8 5033 Berettini Max CAD M 1996 4'08"6
9 5023 Gianni Kay CAD M 1996 4'22"3
10 5030 Erpelding Annick CAD F 1996 4'30"1
11 5014 Hartmann Sören LC SAUCM 1995 4'49"0

Scolaires /fém. 15:40 (1996/1995)
1 902 Michel Veronique Celtic F 1996 3'43"5
2 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 1995 3'50"8
3 5030 Erpelding Annick CAD F 1996 4'30"1

Scolaires /fém. 15:40 (1996/1995)
1 1724 Wampach Joe CAD M 1995 3'31"6
2 764 Edwards Nik CAD M 1996 3'32"4
3 651 Birchem Kevin CAD M 1996 3'33"0
4 1325 Zimmer Christopher CAEG M 1996 3'40"0
5 886 Flies Nico CAD M 1995 4'01"6
6 5033 Berettini Max CAD M 1996 4'08"6
7 5023 Gianni Kay CAD M 1996 4'22"3
8 5014 Hartmann Sören LC SAUCM 1995 4'49"0
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